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Race
Group
1-14 F
1-14F
1-14 F

15-19F

20-24 F

25-29F
25-29F
25-29F
25-29F
25-29°F

30-34F
30-34 F
30-34F
30-34 F
30-34F
30-34 F
30-34F

35-39F
35-39F
35-39F
35-39F
35-39F
35-39F
35-39F
35-39F

40-44 F
40-44 F
40-44 F
40-44 F
40-44 F

4549 F

50-54 F
50-54 F
50-54 F
50-54 F
50-54 F

55-59 F

First
Name
Abby
Kathleen
Micharla

Krin-krin

Kara

Carrie
Mary
Kate
Carol
Wendy

Jennifer
Megan
Joy
Amanda
Randee
Marissa
Valerie

Barb
Karen
Angie
Dawn
Kara
Becky
Dawn
Stephanie

Xan
Suzanne
Karen
Sue
Diane

Marcy

Mary
Beth

Pat

Mary Kay
Barb

Lianne

Kishwaukee 8K - Kirkland IL

Last
Name
Michel
Walstrom
Mcmahon

Co

Smoltich

Naber
Mcgrail
Braser
Richter
Galuszka

Groce
Johnson
Cochran
York
Pollock
Begun
Kartel

Hale
Spellman
Daurer
Capes
Stengren
Gill
Soma
Wascher

Milne
Melton
Federici
Shaver
Kochel

Buick

Gawrys
Braser
Olson-Mcgee
Kerbel
Theobald

Wendt

Bib_num Age
117 14
170 8
115 11
120 15
121 21
128 29
129 28
107 29
127 28
126 28
133 33
137 32
135 34
138 32
132 30
134 34
131 30
145 39
149 39
165 39
146 39
142 35
168 35
144 38
143 35
154 42
152 42
151 42
155 43
156 40
161 46
141 54
108 51
163 52
166 51
167 51
171 57

Sex
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Time
44:14.02
1:10:29.02
1:10:29.28

1:09:02.43

43:17.80

37:09.56
38:28.37
43:24.24
44:40.95
53:14.81

38:59.61
40:53.05
42:00.15
43:28.24
44:12.72
47:40.04
1:03:31.18

42:25.04
43:31.70
46:54.85
50:25.29
50:29.57
51:30.84
51:31.67
52:09.79

37:40.17
39:55.74
41:34.14
45:39.54
1:00:55.53

49:05.77

44:17.55
45:47.74
46:05.54
47:44.08
50:24.49

1:21:12.75

5/15/2010

City
Sycamore
Dekalb
Dekalb

Dekalb

Dekalb

Sycamore

Dekalb
Sycamore
Streamwood

Dekalb
Loves Park
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere
Lake Zurich
Streamwood

Monroe Center
Winnebago
Genoa

Belvidere
Arlington Heights
Belvidere

Poplar Grove
Kings

Loves Park
ST. Charles

Sycamore

Sycamore

Bekalb
Sycamore
Kirkland
Sycamore
Kingston

Genoa
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Race First
Group Name
60-64 F Sue
60-64 F Roberta

1-14 M Alex
1-14 M Ben

1-14 M Anthony

15-19 M Matthew

20-24 M Tyson

25-29 M John

25-29 M Matthew

25-29 M Ben

30-34 M Todd
30-34 M Ed
30-34 M Steve

35-39 M John
35-39 M Jeremy
35-39 M Steven
35-39 M Peter
35-39 M Corey
35-39 M Ken

40-44 M Darren
40-44 M Tim
40-44 M Bart
40-44 M Cohen
40-44 M Joseph
40-44 M William

45-49 M Mark
45-49 M Dennis
45-49 M Dan
45-49 M Scott
45-49 M William
45-49 M Dave

50-54 M Jerald
50-54 M Josh
50-54 M Dan
50-54 M Alan
50-54 M Brian

55-59 M Larry
55-59 M Bill

Last

Name
Prendergast
Paulsen

Irick
Michel
Mcmahon

Monaghan

Goken

Acardo
Norris
Sodergren-baar

Madden
Richter
Naber

Kearsing
Peterson
Mann
Begun
Stout
Maas

Christy
Michel
Needham
Barnes
Pateris
Mcmahon

Drendel
Haile
Pevonka
Walstrom
Fraedrich
Emmert

Flieder
Haka
Monaghan
landola
Harrison

Norris
Davey

Bib_num Age
176 60
177 63
160 12
182 12
109 13
186 16
175 23
192 26
191 25
193 28
198 34
196 30
197 31
204 35
203 38
205 35
201 35
150 39
202 37
159 42
217 43
157 40
211 40
172 44
110 42
140 49
164 49
218 49
169 47
216 45
124 47
221 53
174 50
222 53
173 52
225 50
223 55
224 55

Sex
F
F

M
M
M
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Time
52:22.14
1:21:12.77

38:20.45
40:46.96
54:37.63

38:07.79

39:34.98

35:32.47
39:53.09
41:26.47

33:53.40
36:47.02
37:37.60

31:25.29
34:24.45
42:00.24
43:15.30
43:31.79
48:45.63

31:30.00
40:47.02
41:54.79
42:40.23
47:00.28
54:38.61

32:34.47
35:30.68
37:03.59
37:22.49
39:00.67
43:38.16

39:02.44
41:28.09
42:47.50
45:13.12
47:31.61

40:33.73
57:05.00

City
Sycamore
Genoa

Dekalb
Sycamore
Dekalb

Dekalb

Dekalb

Sycamore
Sycamore
Rochelle

Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore

Dekalb
Rockford
Warrenville
Lake Zurich
Winnebago
Machesney Park

Machesney Park
Sycamore
Maple Park
Dekalb

Dekalb

Dekalb

Hampshire
Dekalb
Sycamore
Dekalb
Sycamore
Sycamore

Sycamore
Sycamore
Dekalb
Dekalb

Hinckley
Sycamore



Group
Place
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Race
Group
60-64 M
60-64 M

65-69 M
65-69 M
65-69 M
65-69 M
65-69 M

70-99 M

First
Name
Tim
Larry

George
Daryl
Jim
Terrence
Thomas

George

Last
Name
Scott
Hejlik

Tillett
Rolland
Stuntz
Smith
Kirts

Suter

Bib_num Age
130 62
158 61
125 67
231 68
233 69
234 69
232 69
148 75

Sex
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Time
50:30.40
58:44.08

37:56.29
43:44.15
47:30.92
51:59.80
52:23.01

48:52.07

City
Ottawa
Slinger

Roscoe
Dekalb
Kirkland
Dekalb
Dekalb

Dekalb

State



